Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

33.181.71

BOSK
BOSK, key holder, beige

25x15cm

04 x0.5cm

0.028 kg

0.0299 kg

178

200/50

0.309 mx0.117 mx0.336 m
5.98 kg

8605040060506
732620009000
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